
 

St Bernadette’s   Maths   Maths  

Key stage 1  
 

4 year trends  National  St 
Bernadette’s  

Working below 
expected  

2016 
2017 
2018 
2019  

27% 
25% 
24% 
24% 

 37%. 
30% 
24% 
29% 

Working at 
expected and 
above 

2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 

73% 
75% 
76% 
76% 

65% 
69% 
76% 
71% 

Working at 
higher standard  

2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 

18% 
21% 
22% 
22% 

9%  
22% 
30% 
30% 

 

St Bernadette’s   Maths   Maths  

Key stage 2  
 

4 year trends  National  St 
Bernadette’s  

Working below 
expected  

2016 
2017 
2018 
2019  

30% 
25% 
24% 
21% 

 30%. 
17% 
13% 
15% 

Working at 
expected and 
above 

2016 
2107 
2018 
2019 

70% 
75% 
76% 
79% 

70% 
83% 
87% 
85% 

Working at 
higher standard  

2016 
2107 
2108 
2019 

17% 
23% 
24% 
27% 

23%  
35% 
38% 
39% 

Average scaled 
score  

2016 
2107 
2108 
2019 

103 
104 
104 
105 

104.1 
107 
107 
107 

Progress 
measure from 
KS1 – KsS2  

2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 

 0.3 
2.7 
3.5 
3.6 

 


